Choose the correct English meaning. Drag and drop.

to do/make
To know

to go out/leave

to sleep

to give
1 ir
2 ser

tener

4 hacer
5 estar
6 ver
7 decir
8 hablar
9 poder
10 dar

to be(location, feeling, etc)

to go
to have
to return

to read

to sayl/tell to speak
to want to put/place to come
to be able to to eat to bring

to be(characteristics, origin, etc)

to sleep

11
12
13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20

to see

querer

venir
saber

comer
poner
leer
salir
dormir
volver

traer
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